
 

 

Ridgeview Global Studies Academy 

2025-2026 School Calendar 
Dates are subject to change 

RGSA BOARD APPROVED ON April 28, 2025 

Teacher Work Days/Training Thursday, July 31 - Wednesday, August 6, 2025 

Student Orientation Tuesday, August 5, 2025 

Paraeducators Return to Work Tuesday, August 5, 2025 

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Thursday, August 7, 2025 

HOLIDAY (Labor Day) – Students/Staff – RIDGEVIEW CLOSED Monday, September 1, 2025 

Interim Reports Week of September 8-12, 2025 

STUDENT EARLY RELEASE DAY (2.5 Hours Early) Wednesday, September 17, 2025 

Full Time Equivalent (FTE) Week Monday-Friday, October 6-10, 2025 

End of 1st  Grading Period Friday, October 10, 2025 

Teacher Work Day/Training - Student/Paraeducator Holiday Monday, October 13, 2025 

Grades Due Tuesday, October 14, 2025 

Distribute Report Cards (First Grading Period) Thursday, October 16, 2025 

RIDGEVIEW OPEN for Students & Staff (District Holiday) Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Interim Reports Week of November 10-14, 2025 

STUDENT EARLY RELEASE DAY (2.5 Hours Early) Friday, November 21, 2025 

HOLIDAY (FALL BREAK) – Students/Staff – RIDGEVIEW CLOSED Monday-Friday, November 24-28, 2025 

END OF 1st SEMESTER/Last Day of 2nd Grading Period Friday, December 19, 2025 

STUDENT EARLY RELEASE DAY (2.5 Hours Early) Friday, December 19, 2025 

HOLIDAY (WINTER BREAK) – Students/Staff – RIDGEVIEW CLOSED Monday, December 22, 2025 – Friday, January 2, 2026 

Teacher Work Day/Training - Student/Paraeducator Holiday Monday, January 5, 2026 

Students and Paraeducators Return After Winter Holidays Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

Grades Due Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

Distribute Report Cards (Second Grading Period) Thursday, January 8, 2026 

HOLIDAY (MLK, Jr. Day) - Students/Staff – RIDGEVIEW CLOSED Monday, January 19, 2026 

Interim Reports Week of February 2-6, 2026 

FTE Week Monday-Friday, February 2-6, 2026 

STUDENT EARLY RELEASE DAY (2.5 Hours Early) Wednesday, February 4, 2026 

HOLIDAY (President’s Day) – Students/Staff – RIDGEVIEW CLOSED Monday, February 16, 2026 

End of 3rd  Grading Period Friday, March 13, 2026 

STUDENT EARLY RELEASE DAY (2.5 Hours Early) Friday, March 13, 2026 

HOLIDAY (SPRING BREAK) – Students/Staff – RIDGEVIEW CLOSED Monday-Friday, March 16-20, 2026 

Grades Due Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

Distribute Report Cards (Third Grading Period) Thursday, March 26, 2026 

NO SCHOOL for Students/Staff – RIDGEVIEW CLOSED Friday, April 3, 2026 

STUDENT EARLY RELEASE DAY (2.5 Hours Early) Wednesday, April 8, 2026 

Interim Reports Week of April 20-24, 2026 

GRADUATION Ceremony for RGSA Saturday, May 16, 2026 at 3:00 PM 

Grades Due Tuesday, May 19, 2026 

LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS – End of 4th Grading Period 

STUDENT EARLY RELEASE DAY – Distribute Report Cards 
Thursday, May 21, 2026 

Teacher Work Day – Last Day for Teachers Friday, May 22, 2026 

 

Early Release Days (Students will be dismissed 2.5 hours early on the following dates): 

9/17/2025     11/21/2025    12/19/2025    2/4/2026    3/13/2026    4/8/2026    5/21/2026 


